
第7回木更津ブルーベリーラン 実施日：2022年11月20日(日)

総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25
1 124 陸上王 25 0:06:28 0:06:49 0:06:47 0:07:13 0:06:56 0:07:18 0:06:24 0:06:58 0:07:01 0:07:09 0:06:59 0:07:33 0:07:05 0:06:43 0:07:08 0:07:08 0:07:01 0:07:31 0:06:36 0:07:41 0:07:18 0:07:06 0:07:14 0:07:05 0:08:50
2 166 木更津市消防本部 23 0:06:32 0:06:35 0:07:27 0:07:27 0:08:46 0:10:48 0:07:44 0:07:16 0:06:49 0:07:24 0:06:50 0:07:51 0:07:34 0:07:28 0:07:33 0:06:47 0:07:23 0:06:57 0:07:32 0:08:01 0:07:31 0:07:50 0:06:53
3 181 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 D 23 0:06:59 0:07:17 0:07:57 0:07:53 0:07:50 0:07:15 0:08:04 0:07:27 0:07:36 0:07:05 0:07:45 0:07:45 0:07:56 0:07:16 0:07:36 0:07:20 0:07:10 0:07:22 0:08:16 0:07:52 0:08:08 0:07:08 0:07:40
4 152 カズサフライト 22 0:07:26 0:07:14 0:08:10 0:07:38 0:08:20 0:07:40 0:07:56 0:08:26 0:08:03 0:07:38 0:07:14 0:08:16 0:07:37 0:08:02 0:07:42 0:07:57 0:08:14 0:08:13 0:07:51 0:07:24 0:08:37 0:07:37
5 88 チーム新舞子 21 0:07:30 0:07:22 0:08:32 0:08:54 0:09:03 0:07:54 0:07:30 0:08:34 0:09:01 0:09:04 0:07:45 0:07:26 0:08:33 0:08:50 0:09:17 0:07:51 0:07:26 0:08:36 0:08:56 0:09:17 0:07:45
6 107 SPEEDSTARS 21 0:06:52 0:07:59 0:08:12 0:07:36 0:08:44 0:08:51 0:09:34 0:09:51 0:07:15 0:08:13 0:08:16 0:07:38 0:08:43 0:08:55 0:09:38 0:10:10 0:07:05 0:08:04 0:08:22 0:09:03 0:08:16
7 104 Ozisan's8 21 0:07:54 0:07:57 0:07:20 0:07:29 0:10:39 0:09:45 0:07:52 0:08:10 0:07:18 0:07:27 0:10:11 0:10:13 0:07:49 0:08:03 0:07:20 0:07:32 0:10:36 0:10:38 0:08:01 0:07:51 0:07:28
8 201 のざわーず 21 0:08:36 0:07:52 0:07:54 0:08:38 0:08:49 0:08:58 0:08:03 0:07:55 0:08:25 0:08:40 0:09:26 0:08:10 0:08:01 0:08:29 0:08:44 0:09:07 0:08:16 0:08:02 0:08:40 0:08:55 0:08:23
9 180 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 C 21 0:08:21 0:07:39 0:08:02 0:09:26 0:08:32 0:09:33 0:08:14 0:07:38 0:08:55 0:07:59 0:08:45 0:07:41 0:08:17 0:10:03 0:08:14 0:09:27 0:08:30 0:07:57 0:09:00 0:07:52 0:08:27

10 187 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 G 21 0:07:52 0:10:08 0:08:27 0:08:15 0:08:11 0:07:49 0:07:56 0:08:27 0:08:08 0:10:50 0:08:14 0:08:16 0:08:11 0:08:17 0:07:59 0:08:44 0:08:24 0:11:15 0:08:15 0:08:03 0:07:50
11 12 川名税理士事務所 20 0:07:37 0:07:51 0:11:16 0:11:05 0:07:58 0:08:01 0:08:06 0:07:40 0:10:29 0:08:12 0:08:03 0:08:12 0:08:00 0:10:27 0:08:09 0:08:02 0:08:17 0:08:14 0:09:54 0:08:06
12 186 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 F 20 0:07:38 0:09:17 0:08:15 0:09:11 0:08:33 0:07:49 0:08:33 0:07:59 0:07:55 0:10:55 0:08:12 0:09:42 0:08:40 0:08:27 0:08:17 0:08:35 0:10:50 0:08:51 0:10:25 0:09:41
13 15 CRC 20 0:07:47 0:07:53 0:09:19 0:10:39 0:08:12 0:08:25 0:09:39 0:10:24 0:08:22 0:07:50 0:09:22 0:10:13 0:08:12 0:08:07 0:09:36 0:08:08 0:07:59 0:10:23 0:09:31 0:07:54
14 75 桃白白 20 0:08:24 0:08:44 0:09:51 0:07:55 0:09:03 0:08:53 0:10:09 0:07:47 0:08:57 0:08:44 0:09:57 0:07:51 0:08:59 0:08:49 0:10:21 0:07:51 0:09:07 0:08:31 0:10:18 0:07:50
15 36 OIREC千葉 20 0:11:03 0:09:21 0:08:35 0:08:14 0:08:26 0:10:12 0:09:00 0:08:25 0:08:18 0:08:26 0:10:24 0:09:18 0:08:11 0:08:28 0:08:31 0:10:14 0:08:50 0:08:09 0:08:33 0:08:11
16 182 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-12 B 19 0:08:00 0:08:05 0:09:10 0:12:13 0:08:13 0:10:17 0:08:37 0:08:50 0:08:06 0:08:05 0:07:56 0:09:34 0:11:25 0:08:26 0:10:19 0:08:44 0:09:09 0:08:42 0:08:16
17 48 阿部ンジャーズ2 ぽんぽこ達の逆襲 19 0:08:12 0:08:38 0:08:25 0:09:30 0:09:22 0:08:46 0:08:50 0:08:49 0:10:00 0:09:23 0:08:32 0:08:56 0:08:50 0:10:09 0:09:28 0:08:30 0:08:53 0:08:56 0:09:58
18 175 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-10 19 0:08:24 0:09:33 0:08:48 0:09:03 0:10:21 0:09:26 0:07:46 0:09:16 0:08:51 0:10:08 0:08:59 0:09:17 0:10:19 0:09:11 0:07:53 0:08:38 0:08:33 0:09:42 0:08:25
19 67 チーム漢祭り 19 0:07:54 0:09:04 0:10:24 0:10:15 0:08:48 0:08:15 0:08:03 0:09:15 0:10:31 0:09:48 0:08:38 0:08:47 0:08:11 0:09:07 0:10:12 0:10:02 0:08:39 0:08:56 0:08:10
20 184 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-12 A 19 0:08:09 0:07:52 0:08:37 0:09:46 0:09:12 0:10:23 0:09:52 0:09:13 0:08:26 0:08:04 0:08:47 0:11:06 0:08:40 0:09:51 0:10:01 0:09:54 0:09:51 0:08:15 0:09:10
21 185 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 E 19 0:09:27 0:09:21 0:09:07 0:08:43 0:12:34 0:08:57 0:08:43 0:07:20 0:09:17 0:09:41 0:08:46 0:08:07 0:11:14 0:08:48 0:09:13 0:07:22 0:09:38 0:10:09 0:08:51
22 37 TASUKI 19 0:09:17 0:09:43 0:08:04 0:09:03 0:09:41 0:10:01 0:08:10 0:08:59 0:09:30 0:09:57 0:08:25 0:09:19 0:09:46 0:10:00 0:08:13 0:09:35 0:09:40 0:10:02 0:08:24
23 155 パッションレディース＆ボーイズ 19 0:08:09 0:08:11 0:07:17 0:10:13 0:09:50 0:12:50 0:11:54 0:08:23 0:08:26 0:07:29 0:10:29 0:10:02 0:11:27 0:09:40 0:09:39 0:08:22 0:08:45 0:07:36 0:08:07
24 100 裏起毛倶楽部 19 0:08:19 0:08:36 0:09:08 0:09:22 0:09:11 0:09:55 0:08:44 0:08:45 0:09:24 0:09:27 0:09:13 0:10:02 0:08:46 0:09:19 0:09:30 0:09:39 0:09:25 0:10:21 0:10:08
25 170 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-11 A 19 0:09:23 0:08:13 0:10:06 0:09:28 0:08:32 0:09:16 0:09:13 0:09:17 0:08:14 0:10:32 0:09:44 0:09:24 0:09:35 0:09:21 0:09:16 0:08:26 0:10:08 0:10:54 0:09:09
26 97 三太郎 19 0:08:48 0:08:18 0:08:51 0:11:46 0:09:10 0:10:11 0:10:03 0:08:13 0:08:30 0:08:33 0:11:36 0:09:08 0:10:12 0:09:52 0:08:26 0:08:11 0:08:31 0:11:41 0:09:00
27 183 周西南中学校陸上部 18 0:07:04 0:10:52 0:09:09 0:08:32 0:10:46 0:09:46 0:10:32 0:07:17 0:11:02 0:09:33 0:08:46 0:10:50 0:09:27 0:10:07 0:07:22 0:10:03 0:08:45 0:10:43
28 80 イワマスター 18 0:08:30 0:09:29 0:09:36 0:08:42 0:09:30 0:10:37 0:09:15 0:09:32 0:09:25 0:08:54 0:09:37 0:11:01 0:09:03 0:09:53 0:09:22 0:09:05 0:09:54 0:10:35
29 78 KRC 18 0:07:57 0:09:46 0:10:22 0:10:31 0:09:42 0:08:58 0:08:16 0:10:10 0:10:17 0:10:15 0:09:54 0:08:56 0:08:05 0:09:57 0:10:08 0:10:27 0:10:00 0:08:52
30 42 スゴインバー 18 0:07:37 0:08:01 0:10:39 0:09:52 0:10:18 0:07:48 0:08:20 0:09:08 0:10:15 0:10:24 0:09:42 0:09:48 0:11:15 0:10:26 0:10:29 0:09:42 0:10:32 0:10:59
31 131 キミカランニングクラブ 18 0:08:56 0:09:13 0:09:14 0:08:55 0:09:28 0:08:42 0:09:15 0:11:02 0:14:53 0:09:07 0:09:13 0:09:23 0:09:14 0:09:51 0:08:56 0:09:25 0:11:03 0:09:30
32 144 AT73 18 0:09:43 0:10:17 0:10:47 0:08:40 0:09:07 0:08:50 0:11:42 0:09:38 0:09:42 0:09:15 0:09:37 0:10:13 0:10:39 0:08:27 0:08:53 0:08:40 0:11:51 0:09:19
33 148 team MASA 18 0:12:52 0:07:46 0:07:46 0:09:35 0:10:26 0:08:33 0:11:14 0:10:32 0:12:17 0:09:27 0:07:57 0:07:39 0:09:56 0:10:31 0:08:21 0:11:20 0:10:31 0:09:30
34 122 市役所Aチーム 18 0:09:02 0:09:45 0:10:21 0:11:09 0:09:39 0:07:37 0:11:30 0:10:13 0:09:16 0:09:46 0:09:56 0:10:59 0:09:26 0:08:18 0:11:24 0:09:37 0:10:13 0:08:33
35 30 週末らんなーず 18 0:08:29 0:10:33 0:08:50 0:11:26 0:09:02 0:08:45 0:09:10 0:10:56 0:10:23 0:09:50 0:09:30 0:12:45 0:08:48 0:08:33 0:11:10 0:10:12 0:09:29 0:09:29
36 153 キミツ・インカーセラズ 18 0:10:13 0:10:21 0:07:27 0:09:40 0:10:29 0:10:06 0:07:59 0:11:30 0:13:37 0:08:49 0:10:12 0:11:06 0:07:40 0:10:01 0:10:52 0:10:16 0:07:57 0:10:02
37 64 スーパースターズ 17 0:09:13 0:08:58 0:10:52 0:09:57 0:09:37 0:10:48 0:09:33 0:09:03 0:11:01 0:10:06 0:09:52 0:11:20 0:09:40 0:09:03 0:11:22 0:10:10 0:09:58
38 91 マキシマックス 17 0:08:43 0:08:49 0:09:42 0:10:24 0:11:12 0:10:55 0:08:45 0:09:02 0:10:12 0:10:43 0:11:05 0:11:11 0:08:51 0:08:50 0:10:02 0:10:44 0:11:30
39 93 鎌足ランナーズ 17 0:08:19 0:08:54 0:10:32 0:11:23 0:11:41 0:11:01 0:08:33 0:09:05 0:10:41 0:11:43 0:10:53 0:08:42 0:09:04 0:11:27 0:09:13 0:09:42 0:11:10
40 117 チームCMD 17 0:09:20 0:09:37 0:09:20 0:10:07 0:09:53 0:09:25 0:10:33 0:10:31 0:10:23 0:11:02 0:10:30 0:10:46 0:10:42 0:11:35 0:08:56 0:09:20 0:10:04
41 85 チームツナアン 17 0:08:35 0:09:24 0:08:30 0:09:13 0:08:56 0:13:55 0:15:00 0:08:46 0:10:33 0:08:37 0:10:02 0:08:45 0:08:47 0:10:27 0:08:44 0:10:14 0:13:38
42 98 松本浩司と愉快な仲間たち 17 0:07:48 0:10:52 0:08:55 0:12:02 0:10:15 0:11:42 0:07:57 0:11:21 0:09:18 0:12:36 0:09:53 0:11:23 0:08:06 0:10:42 0:08:58 0:10:33 0:09:49
43 172 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-11 B 17 0:09:35 0:10:08 0:10:15 0:09:10 0:10:14 0:09:02 0:10:47 0:09:09 0:10:31 0:10:36 0:10:36 0:10:09 0:08:57 0:12:14 0:10:16 0:10:25 0:10:38
44 156 ゆっきーズ！ 17 0:08:05 0:10:02 0:11:19 0:09:13 0:07:52 0:12:13 0:10:31 0:16:19 0:08:56 0:08:38 0:10:36 0:09:02 0:08:09 0:10:31 0:09:00 0:12:23 0:11:32
45 177 木更津第二MBC Aチーム 17 0:10:25 0:09:43 0:13:36 0:08:57 0:11:01 0:10:18 0:09:03 0:08:33 0:09:31 0:10:21 0:08:45 0:10:59 0:10:16 0:10:22 0:10:31 0:13:32 0:08:49
46 86 チームはくが 17 0:08:39 0:09:04 0:11:07 0:09:57 0:11:03 0:11:11 0:11:22 0:08:53 0:09:15 0:11:16 0:10:02 0:10:47 0:11:09 0:11:24 0:08:56 0:09:19 0:11:39
47 147 KSS☆ランナーズ 17 0:07:59 0:10:06 0:10:40 0:10:11 0:10:13 0:11:16 0:14:38 0:09:38 0:10:06 0:09:56 0:08:35 0:09:48 0:11:16 0:10:13 0:10:02 0:12:07 0:08:21
48 106 SMOWOTTN 17 0:10:52 0:08:49 0:08:11 0:11:48 0:09:22 0:09:54 0:09:47 0:13:11 0:11:09 0:09:01 0:08:21 0:12:04 0:11:20 0:09:08 0:10:00 0:09:34 0:13:02
49 19 カヤジ会2022 17 0:08:44 0:10:00 0:11:40 0:09:54 0:09:37 0:10:04 0:11:56 0:10:26 0:09:32 0:10:10 0:11:58 0:10:37 0:09:34 0:10:23 0:11:18 0:10:31 0:09:31
50 134 チーム清見台C 17 0:10:21 0:08:28 0:08:17 0:08:43 0:08:43 0:10:26 0:12:36 0:12:49 0:15:25 0:10:27 0:08:43 0:08:20 0:08:59 0:08:27 0:09:33 0:13:27 0:12:23
51 61 ザ・ビースト1 17 0:08:07 0:08:11 0:10:34 0:10:50 0:11:28 0:11:29 0:08:39 0:08:37 0:08:23 0:14:52 0:10:40 0:12:04 0:10:47 0:11:07 0:08:28 0:10:46 0:11:30
52 54 木更津市役所環境部B 17 0:08:59 0:09:48 0:09:55 0:11:16 0:09:11 0:10:05 0:10:07 0:11:27 0:09:15 0:10:29 0:10:18 0:11:42 0:10:36 0:11:17 0:10:50 0:10:19 0:11:29
53 125 恋の森太田チャリ部 17 0:07:55 0:12:13 0:10:27 0:11:30 0:10:12 0:10:58 0:09:54 0:10:49 0:08:37 0:12:48 0:10:40 0:11:20 0:09:50 0:11:00 0:09:57 0:11:03 0:08:34
54 87 チーム荏原実業 17 0:09:43 0:09:50 0:13:58 0:13:15 0:10:09 0:11:06 0:15:17 0:10:15 0:09:42 0:08:53 0:08:54 0:09:17 0:10:07 0:09:40 0:08:23 0:09:23 0:09:55
55 146 KCS 17 0:09:18 0:09:50 0:10:44 0:08:41 0:08:47 0:10:23 0:12:23 0:14:52 0:10:41 0:09:18 0:10:26 0:11:14 0:09:10 0:09:06 0:10:09 0:12:19 0:10:38
56 135 ちばぎん木更津支店 17 0:08:15 0:10:01 0:11:48 0:13:31 0:08:59 0:08:57 0:16:21 0:11:15 0:09:56 0:09:00 0:11:35 0:08:44 0:12:03 0:08:04 0:11:24 0:09:34 0:08:39
57 57 The 05th ES Team 17 0:11:25 0:08:33 0:09:48 0:10:33 0:12:38 0:11:06 0:10:58 0:08:24 0:09:58 0:10:47 0:13:17 0:10:57 0:11:05 0:08:40 0:09:58 0:11:23 0:08:41
58 46 なかよし 17 0:07:23 0:08:32 0:14:54 0:15:18 0:15:39 0:07:22 0:09:13 0:15:40 0:07:42 0:09:03 0:16:05 0:07:34 0:09:09 0:08:28 0:09:13 0:07:55 0:09:19
59 17 YGRC 17 0:09:36 0:08:45 0:11:21 0:10:25 0:09:19 0:12:26 0:10:53 0:08:52 0:12:42 0:10:32 0:09:16 0:12:26 0:10:24 0:09:44 0:12:22 0:10:26 0:09:44
60 4 TEAM ENOSAWA 17 0:07:03 0:08:33 0:08:27 0:09:30 0:09:42 0:09:06 0:09:25 0:11:12 0:11:42 0:11:43 0:12:01 0:11:38 0:11:36 0:11:48 0:12:00 0:12:03 0:11:54
61 150 アナゴんず 17 0:08:02 0:09:28 0:09:44 0:09:04 0:09:51 0:10:11 0:12:43 0:13:09 0:12:25 0:15:15 0:08:06 0:09:59 0:09:49 0:09:00 0:10:01 0:10:14 0:12:23
62 160 疾風伝説　特攻の重徳 17 0:10:35 0:08:37 0:07:44 0:09:17 0:11:45 0:10:39 0:12:26 0:13:56 0:13:29 0:08:44 0:07:34 0:09:13 0:10:35 0:10:51 0:11:35 0:14:57 0:07:37
63 179 チーム田んぼ 17 0:07:58 0:08:19 0:10:02 0:13:00 0:12:34 0:10:32 0:09:05 0:10:10 0:13:23 0:13:13 0:11:17 0:08:40 0:10:13 0:13:30 0:08:33 0:10:44 0:08:26
64 26 ランスマ倶楽部 16 0:08:10 0:08:08 0:11:15 0:14:59 0:08:25 0:08:49 0:11:17 0:15:15 0:09:12 0:08:47 0:10:45 0:10:56 0:11:39 0:08:33 0:09:44 0:10:51
65 2 平間夫婦 16 0:09:21 0:09:31 0:11:32 0:09:32 0:11:48 0:09:46 0:11:40 0:09:40 0:12:09 0:09:18 0:12:10 0:09:29 0:12:07 0:09:33 0:12:51 0:09:19
66 168 sina高柳 16 0:10:27 0:09:55 0:14:46 0:08:33 0:08:58 0:09:17 0:12:18 0:10:30 0:09:47 0:09:03 0:14:47 0:10:11 0:12:40 0:10:14 0:09:32 0:08:59
67 137 もりっく 16 0:09:54 0:11:25 0:09:45 0:10:10 0:13:16 0:10:03 0:11:58 0:10:48 0:08:32 0:10:16 0:11:48 0:09:29 0:10:06 0:13:31 0:10:37 0:08:31
68 41 ゴールド・ロック・ウイロー＋2 16 0:09:57 0:11:04 0:10:30 0:10:07 0:10:16 0:10:35 0:12:13 0:10:49 0:09:29 0:10:10 0:11:02 0:12:24 0:11:17 0:09:22 0:10:24 0:10:56
69 39 アクアランナーズ 5670 16 0:10:37 0:10:09 0:09:57 0:12:38 0:12:58 0:11:14 0:10:22 0:11:29 0:09:38 0:09:19 0:10:29 0:10:46 0:11:25 0:10:04 0:09:18 0:10:35
70 118 チームKRC 16 0:13:21 0:10:44 0:09:26 0:09:41 0:12:06 0:09:40 0:10:37 0:12:04 0:09:53 0:08:25 0:10:04 0:12:46 0:12:12 0:08:15 0:10:23 0:12:32
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第7回木更津ブルーベリーラン 実施日：2022年11月20日(日)

総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25
71 159 桜浜おとうさんといっしょ 16 0:08:50 0:13:37 0:11:03 0:11:05 0:09:12 0:09:37 0:09:39 0:10:09 0:08:47 0:10:27 0:11:14 0:12:13 0:12:28 0:15:59 0:09:15 0:09:07
72 90 ないと初老など_Beauty７ 16 0:10:30 0:07:58 0:11:32 0:17:48 0:15:05 0:09:18 0:13:38 0:10:49 0:08:18 0:11:49 0:10:35 0:07:52 0:10:38 0:08:09 0:10:44 0:08:14
73 5 か～まくらぶ 16 0:08:51 0:10:47 0:10:22 0:09:26 0:10:34 0:10:20 0:09:42 0:13:25 0:10:28 0:09:55 0:13:32 0:10:10 0:10:45 0:14:22 0:10:05 0:11:12
74 44 チームまさのり 16 0:08:56 0:09:41 0:10:46 0:12:38 0:11:15 0:09:04 0:10:31 0:09:47 0:12:43 0:11:22 0:09:15 0:09:40 0:14:00 0:10:01 0:13:10 0:11:18
75 120 ポルシェジャパンメディアチーム 16 0:09:00 0:09:47 0:09:13 0:11:33 0:12:08 0:12:28 0:13:14 0:12:14 0:09:06 0:09:53 0:09:08 0:11:31 0:11:54 0:12:23 0:12:53 0:09:20
76 139 楽しくRANラン 16 0:08:26 0:08:37 0:11:46 0:09:44 0:08:51 0:13:43 0:09:00 0:14:42 0:11:59 0:14:26 0:09:05 0:09:25 0:12:32 0:09:29 0:08:47 0:15:19
77 133 チーム清見台B 16 0:10:21 0:10:11 0:08:08 0:09:36 0:10:37 0:12:34 0:15:17 0:10:36 0:10:16 0:09:07 0:09:23 0:10:17 0:13:00 0:15:47 0:10:24 0:10:21
78 161 西山46 16 0:10:52 0:14:55 0:14:05 0:10:36 0:09:26 0:08:30 0:09:00 0:09:21 0:08:28 0:11:09 0:16:41 0:13:30 0:10:55 0:09:29 0:10:50 0:08:12
79 157 華の96年組 16 0:07:54 0:08:02 0:09:40 0:12:56 0:10:40 0:11:09 0:14:04 0:13:45 0:14:46 0:08:08 0:08:18 0:10:18 0:11:08 0:10:20 0:11:13 0:13:52
80 51 走郵会 16 0:11:18 0:11:05 0:10:03 0:11:16 0:11:12 0:11:34 0:10:40 0:10:05 0:11:22 0:12:00 0:10:50 0:10:15 0:11:07 0:12:19 0:10:54 0:10:33
81 110 チームよしもと 16 0:06:49 0:08:58 0:08:37 0:12:51 0:14:58 0:13:34 0:11:09 0:12:22 0:09:24 0:07:17 0:08:44 0:08:56 0:15:55 0:08:26 0:16:01 0:12:34
82 31 斉藤家 16 0:09:13 0:11:50 0:16:15 0:12:36 0:09:42 0:09:31 0:11:40 0:12:26 0:10:33 0:10:24 0:09:58 0:11:46 0:12:33 0:10:31 0:10:36 0:09:32
83 128 MIYABI 16 0:09:20 0:08:46 0:09:08 0:10:34 0:11:31 0:13:44 0:11:22 0:13:05 0:09:27 0:08:56 0:11:47 0:10:52 0:11:47 0:14:04 0:11:25 0:13:29
84 99 蘇我中おやじの会 16 0:08:52 0:08:54 0:10:15 0:11:33 0:12:55 0:11:49 0:14:32 0:08:56 0:10:30 0:11:29 0:12:38 0:12:07 0:13:51 0:08:52 0:10:31 0:11:38
85 169 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-9 16 0:10:22 0:10:57 0:12:14 0:10:34 0:10:24 0:09:49 0:10:54 0:11:58 0:12:27 0:11:54 0:09:47 0:10:22 0:11:48 0:11:38 0:12:01 0:12:32
86 136 ファンタジスタ 15 0:08:34 0:10:09 0:10:48 0:09:36 0:15:57 0:10:40 0:14:18 0:14:27 0:10:00 0:08:49 0:10:31 0:10:09 0:11:05 0:10:21 0:10:39
87 18 あづまRT 15 0:10:18 0:10:23 0:11:45 0:11:59 0:10:22 0:10:32 0:12:32 0:11:53 0:10:25 0:10:22 0:12:12 0:11:54 0:10:36 0:10:23 0:13:24
88 74 吉田のまっするおじたんず 15 0:11:00 0:09:06 0:13:26 0:10:02 0:10:40 0:12:28 0:09:50 0:11:09 0:13:46 0:10:20 0:10:54 0:15:12 0:09:30 0:12:08 0:09:57
89 167 仲田ブラック 15 0:09:12 0:10:35 0:11:23 0:12:40 0:10:47 0:09:02 0:11:31 0:12:05 0:12:53 0:12:52 0:09:36 0:10:56 0:13:30 0:09:54 0:12:49
90 178 チームADAMAS（チームアダマス） 15 0:10:16 0:10:48 0:12:50 0:09:44 0:09:30 0:11:48 0:11:51 0:12:37 0:13:07 0:10:29 0:09:43 0:13:18 0:14:13 0:09:59 0:09:44
91 11 星家 15 0:10:17 0:11:12 0:10:34 0:16:46 0:10:16 0:11:45 0:10:19 0:10:22 0:10:21 0:14:18 0:10:14 0:10:26 0:13:13 0:10:16 0:09:58
92 16 TEAMトップガン 15 0:10:26 0:10:28 0:10:27 0:11:26 0:11:47 0:11:00 0:10:48 0:10:56 0:10:43 0:15:36 0:11:19 0:11:18 0:11:25 0:12:33 0:10:07
93 165 木一小レンコンたぬきダンサーズ 15 0:10:16 0:10:48 0:10:59 0:11:29 0:10:48 0:10:39 0:12:39 0:10:54 0:11:43 0:10:08 0:11:48 0:10:48 0:12:15 0:10:47 0:14:18
94 141 社畜モンスターズⅡ 15 0:11:42 0:10:30 0:09:23 0:10:55 0:09:30 0:11:42 0:15:32 0:09:25 0:10:33 0:13:18 0:10:01 0:11:08 0:13:43 0:11:27 0:11:31
95 121 京葉銀行 15 0:10:25 0:14:52 0:09:11 0:09:45 0:13:18 0:13:00 0:10:44 0:12:33 0:09:15 0:09:37 0:11:26 0:11:14 0:12:47 0:13:27 0:08:48
96 171 sara高柳 15 0:09:23 0:09:00 0:12:30 0:14:21 0:12:20 0:09:40 0:12:59 0:09:55 0:09:38 0:13:14 0:14:38 0:10:19 0:13:24 0:09:52 0:09:20
97 68 びーぽぽ 15 0:09:27 0:08:36 0:10:32 0:13:35 0:17:29 0:17:34 0:10:51 0:10:09 0:10:05 0:09:32 0:11:19 0:11:53 0:10:32 0:09:51 0:09:51
98 176 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC L 15 0:10:26 0:10:35 0:13:23 0:12:45 0:11:55 0:09:38 0:12:47 0:09:48 0:10:24 0:08:42 0:10:19 0:10:58 0:14:25 0:13:42 0:11:29
99 32 仲良しだぜ！ベイベー 15 0:10:45 0:11:16 0:15:14 0:09:08 0:12:10 0:09:20 0:16:12 0:09:05 0:12:30 0:10:09 0:09:14 0:12:00 0:10:05 0:14:53 0:09:16

100 83 チームTS2022 15 0:09:21 0:08:16 0:10:10 0:12:10 0:14:46 0:14:33 0:14:05 0:13:21 0:09:24 0:08:11 0:10:11 0:14:05 0:15:05 0:09:42 0:08:10
101 45 チーム鷺山 15 0:09:04 0:10:01 0:14:20 0:09:23 0:10:43 0:10:33 0:09:42 0:14:23 0:11:24 0:12:31 0:12:48 0:12:44 0:12:49 0:09:35 0:12:03
102 59 イビキ会～2022 15 0:08:17 0:16:07 0:11:22 0:11:52 0:12:23 0:09:30 0:09:31 0:11:43 0:09:42 0:09:22 0:12:46 0:16:37 0:12:06 0:12:04 0:08:46
103 126 KAC-1 15 0:12:37 0:09:07 0:12:21 0:11:36 0:10:39 0:10:36 0:11:13 0:16:58 0:12:46 0:08:56 0:10:48 0:12:44 0:10:21 0:11:20 0:10:08
104 7 きさもばチーム 15 0:13:24 0:14:12 0:10:28 0:10:45 0:10:33 0:10:14 0:13:15 0:14:02 0:10:47 0:10:52 0:10:55 0:10:37 0:10:39 0:10:45 0:10:55
105 115 エコノミックデパートメント 15 0:09:06 0:14:17 0:09:21 0:12:02 0:15:57 0:10:51 0:09:16 0:12:32 0:09:14 0:12:31 0:16:39 0:10:25 0:09:04 0:11:54 0:09:15
106 151 いつものメンバー 15 0:08:07 0:09:53 0:10:47 0:10:37 0:14:08 0:14:57 0:11:23 0:13:49 0:12:42 0:10:30 0:08:36 0:11:03 0:11:11 0:11:33 0:13:33
107 154 しげっち 15 0:11:43 0:11:13 0:12:22 0:11:57 0:11:16 0:10:24 0:10:02 0:14:56 0:12:13 0:11:49 0:11:45 0:11:32 0:10:47 0:10:14 0:10:40
108 27 わにちゃんず 15 0:09:11 0:10:16 0:13:40 0:09:47 0:09:45 0:11:47 0:12:09 0:14:36 0:15:44 0:09:26 0:09:46 0:11:34 0:11:52 0:14:25 0:09:09
109 140 社畜の休日 15 0:11:53 0:13:04 0:10:28 0:11:53 0:09:14 0:10:51 0:14:38 0:09:30 0:11:04 0:12:01 0:13:50 0:11:27 0:12:21 0:09:04 0:12:17
110 89 チーム赤い橋 15 0:14:11 0:11:24 0:12:45 0:12:22 0:10:23 0:08:58 0:09:29 0:16:12 0:11:37 0:14:06 0:12:53 0:10:20 0:08:50 0:09:59 0:10:11
111 129 SAメッツ 15 0:10:24 0:12:43 0:08:27 0:10:09 0:12:20 0:12:00 0:11:46 0:14:48 0:13:48 0:10:18 0:12:50 0:08:33 0:10:04 0:12:22 0:13:10
112 108 SSW-A 15 0:09:28 0:12:03 0:09:25 0:12:38 0:11:58 0:12:25 0:13:57 0:11:03 0:09:24 0:12:52 0:09:24 0:12:50 0:11:37 0:11:29 0:13:37
113 33 父が足をひっぱる′s 15 0:10:57 0:09:04 0:11:59 0:13:03 0:11:51 0:11:47 0:10:36 0:09:37 0:12:48 0:12:52 0:12:57 0:12:03 0:11:42 0:10:15 0:12:56
114 145 finance Dept.2022 15 0:09:22 0:11:10 0:10:09 0:08:47 0:15:27 0:15:08 0:10:05 0:11:37 0:09:55 0:11:58 0:10:24 0:09:11 0:15:01 0:15:40 0:10:36
115 164 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC レディース&コーチ 15 0:11:24 0:12:26 0:11:34 0:10:01 0:11:51 0:12:03 0:12:09 0:12:40 0:11:27 0:11:16 0:11:52 0:11:14 0:11:29 0:12:20 0:10:45
116 142 清見台Family【A】 15 0:07:31 0:08:41 0:09:54 0:09:58 0:10:34 0:14:56 0:08:43 0:13:45 0:13:29 0:26:43 0:07:50 0:08:47 0:09:11 0:15:42 0:09:04
117 111 team Ｈ 15 0:14:54 0:10:27 0:11:24 0:11:10 0:10:51 0:14:22 0:10:33 0:11:46 0:10:30 0:10:45 0:11:05 0:11:35 0:14:19 0:10:44 0:11:07
118 60 かねだFSC 15 0:09:46 0:13:15 0:13:02 0:11:25 0:12:37 0:09:27 0:13:38 0:09:57 0:13:11 0:11:13 0:12:48 0:10:16 0:09:20 0:12:57 0:12:45
119 127 KAC-2 15 0:08:22 0:10:57 0:14:40 0:11:30 0:10:34 0:11:22 0:13:14 0:12:12 0:08:15 0:11:21 0:16:25 0:11:29 0:10:39 0:11:39 0:12:59
120 14 帯状疱疹からの腱鞘炎 15 0:08:20 0:11:56 0:12:13 0:08:47 0:12:32 0:13:26 0:08:36 0:13:02 0:14:21 0:08:54 0:13:11 0:13:39 0:08:44 0:12:55 0:15:07
121 94 健康こども部 2 15 0:11:13 0:10:26 0:10:29 0:14:19 0:11:29 0:11:11 0:14:17 0:11:14 0:10:33 0:10:41 0:11:33 0:11:36 0:10:36 0:11:02 0:15:18
122 24 チーム池野RUN 15 0:10:38 0:10:22 0:13:00 0:12:06 0:11:44 0:10:23 0:12:57 0:12:12 0:11:42 0:10:47 0:12:54 0:12:51 0:10:59 0:10:50 0:12:34
123 81 がくちゃんず 15 0:13:36 0:10:55 0:14:14 0:11:59 0:10:58 0:16:18 0:09:45 0:09:27 0:13:38 0:09:56 0:11:23 0:11:57 0:09:18 0:09:46 0:12:50
124 92 阿比留陸上クラブD 15 0:12:23 0:09:36 0:11:30 0:13:52 0:10:33 0:10:09 0:10:10 0:14:28 0:09:47 0:10:26 0:10:13 0:10:25 0:17:10 0:10:06 0:16:13
125 123 打ち上げ大好き 15 0:09:25 0:12:12 0:15:49 0:14:40 0:10:15 0:10:08 0:10:11 0:11:49 0:09:35 0:12:23 0:16:35 0:10:23 0:11:48 0:10:16 0:11:37
126 50 暁星国際K.R.C.ユース 15 0:11:52 0:11:59 0:12:35 0:12:41 0:12:11 0:13:02 0:11:37 0:11:38 0:11:37 0:10:18 0:11:52 0:12:12 0:11:52 0:10:57 0:10:57
127 82 ザ.ノンフィクション 15 0:11:22 0:11:15 0:11:14 0:11:39 0:12:42 0:11:58 0:12:22 0:11:33 0:11:23 0:11:33 0:12:09 0:13:14 0:12:14 0:11:36 0:11:57
128 162 熱血レディース＆ボーイズ 15 0:11:16 0:08:15 0:09:34 0:12:07 0:12:58 0:12:52 0:16:11 0:17:02 0:10:54 0:07:56 0:09:30 0:11:54 0:13:00 0:12:56 0:11:58
129 96 桜庭ファミリー 15 0:10:33 0:11:47 0:13:16 0:09:16 0:12:38 0:12:57 0:17:59 0:11:41 0:11:19 0:09:24 0:12:43 0:12:48 0:11:52 0:09:43 0:10:56
130 173 阿比留陸上クラブA 15 0:08:44 0:10:13 0:10:37 0:12:47 0:10:58 0:12:01 0:12:04 0:19:21 0:08:50 0:12:27 0:12:07 0:12:51 0:11:34 0:11:38 0:12:41
131 20 クロ 15 0:09:53 0:10:26 0:11:01 0:10:57 0:16:13 0:10:33 0:11:09 0:16:11 0:11:09 0:11:25 0:11:02 0:11:43 0:15:54 0:12:02 0:09:34
132 174 阿比留陸上クラブB 15 0:09:45 0:10:47 0:12:46 0:10:43 0:13:38 0:12:49 0:10:36 0:10:03 0:14:44 0:10:50 0:12:37 0:11:12 0:14:09 0:14:21 0:10:34
133 109 SSW-B 15 0:08:35 0:12:08 0:11:58 0:11:58 0:11:35 0:13:43 0:11:09 0:10:37 0:12:49 0:12:27 0:11:53 0:12:03 0:13:14 0:12:11 0:13:19
134 47 ヤマダ工房 15 0:09:48 0:11:10 0:13:51 0:11:26 0:11:53 0:10:05 0:12:36 0:13:53 0:12:02 0:11:56 0:10:18 0:12:24 0:14:22 0:11:39 0:12:16
135 6 ガリガリちゃんになる予定のMTC 15 0:12:09 0:11:53 0:11:00 0:12:04 0:11:50 0:11:06 0:12:53 0:12:16 0:11:03 0:12:56 0:12:20 0:11:08 0:13:09 0:12:14 0:11:41
136 114 うるしーず 15 0:10:13 0:11:50 0:12:15 0:12:20 0:14:43 0:11:13 0:13:05 0:12:04 0:10:46 0:11:50 0:11:55 0:15:42 0:10:27 0:11:37 0:09:47
137 65 チーム　モナリガ 14 0:12:40 0:10:30 0:11:25 0:12:10 0:13:46 0:12:22 0:10:06 0:10:50 0:12:27 0:14:50 0:12:42 0:10:14 0:10:54 0:12:11
138 35 KBR2022(コミナト ブルーベリーラン2022) 14 0:14:16 0:12:13 0:10:38 0:10:00 0:12:01 0:15:14 0:12:25 0:10:36 0:10:07 0:12:22 0:13:55 0:12:20 0:11:17 0:10:14
139 76 KISA女＊sea 14 0:14:14 0:11:30 0:10:23 0:13:55 0:12:14 0:11:34 0:10:49 0:14:53 0:11:47 0:10:22 0:14:32 0:12:20 0:11:52 0:10:15
140 113 アクアかずさB 14 0:09:21 0:10:50 0:09:37 0:10:50 0:11:13 0:12:30 0:11:39 0:13:07 0:18:44 0:13:18 0:15:11 0:09:54 0:11:52 0:13:05
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総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25
141 63 ザ・マイペース 14 0:09:39 0:13:25 0:12:08 0:11:48 0:14:02 0:10:06 0:13:24 0:12:14 0:12:06 0:15:02 0:09:50 0:13:19 0:12:38 0:12:13
142 95 健康こども部No１ 14 0:09:13 0:14:15 0:11:08 0:12:23 0:13:25 0:10:26 0:14:31 0:09:14 0:14:30 0:11:44 0:12:30 0:14:17 0:11:02 0:14:28
143 1 M+R 14 0:11:08 0:10:53 0:11:30 0:11:34 0:11:42 0:12:05 0:12:28 0:12:47 0:12:49 0:12:53 0:12:53 0:13:09 0:13:16 0:14:07
144 101 BBパイレーツ 14 0:08:50 0:11:25 0:16:00 0:09:14 0:18:03 0:13:17 0:11:03 0:12:21 0:13:15 0:15:53 0:09:50 0:09:19 0:12:44 0:12:40
145 53 木更津市役所環境部A 14 0:10:55 0:11:13 0:13:58 0:11:17 0:13:14 0:11:35 0:14:54 0:12:08 0:12:04 0:11:31 0:15:44 0:12:30 0:11:19 0:11:36
146 3 Gold46 14 0:10:19 0:11:52 0:12:15 0:12:25 0:12:04 0:14:19 0:11:25 0:13:02 0:13:02 0:12:13 0:13:19 0:12:23 0:13:43 0:11:47
147 105 PEC Tokyo 14 0:11:29 0:12:47 0:10:42 0:14:41 0:14:18 0:11:36 0:14:37 0:12:43 0:12:23 0:10:41 0:11:57 0:10:31 0:12:43 0:13:12
148 66 チームむすび 14 0:12:47 0:12:20 0:15:47 0:14:19 0:13:18 0:09:35 0:10:14 0:10:00 0:16:02 0:13:23 0:14:27 0:10:01 0:09:44 0:12:41
149 79 イキイキ ランニング部 14 0:10:14 0:11:24 0:13:10 0:11:52 0:12:54 0:15:47 0:14:29 0:10:27 0:11:47 0:11:56 0:13:33 0:09:57 0:15:34 0:12:00
150 43 たけゆらゆら 14 0:11:10 0:11:37 0:14:19 0:11:16 0:12:43 0:10:08 0:11:38 0:15:30 0:10:56 0:12:54 0:17:47 0:11:20 0:10:52 0:13:00
151 62 ザ・ビースト2 14 0:09:25 0:12:15 0:12:58 0:14:42 0:14:03 0:10:02 0:12:03 0:12:24 0:14:01 0:14:21 0:09:54 0:12:22 0:13:53 0:13:13
152 73 阿比留陸上クラブC 14 0:07:14 0:14:45 0:15:35 0:15:03 0:08:04 0:14:59 0:07:23 0:15:49 0:15:18 0:14:42 0:08:08 0:16:00 0:07:22 0:15:25
153 29 君津信用組合　走好会 14 0:14:17 0:10:30 0:12:00 0:10:54 0:10:57 0:13:11 0:12:56 0:12:42 0:11:06 0:16:53 0:11:26 0:15:06 0:11:02 0:12:55
154 112 アクアかずさA 14 0:11:50 0:11:03 0:14:29 0:11:49 0:11:35 0:12:30 0:12:24 0:14:17 0:11:22 0:12:34 0:11:37 0:13:52 0:12:23 0:15:23
155 9 チームITS（イッツ） 14 0:13:02 0:12:58 0:11:41 0:14:06 0:13:35 0:09:12 0:13:31 0:14:01 0:09:14 0:14:03 0:13:53 0:09:42 0:14:17 0:14:27
156 116 ザ・ビースト3 14 0:12:31 0:13:07 0:16:25 0:13:03 0:12:13 0:12:41 0:11:05 0:12:29 0:12:47 0:13:14 0:12:51 0:12:48 0:12:21 0:11:09
157 10 チームレオ 13 0:10:27 0:13:46 0:11:00 0:15:22 0:12:27 0:12:41 0:12:27 0:12:05 0:15:38 0:12:44 0:13:55 0:11:05 0:11:02
158 132 スペシャルオリンピックス 13 0:12:49 0:11:37 0:14:43 0:19:21 0:11:32 0:13:28 0:09:45 0:13:05 0:11:42 0:14:16 0:11:08 0:12:27 0:09:23
159 102 GINGA 13 0:09:07 0:13:51 0:13:10 0:12:19 0:13:54 0:14:55 0:12:18 0:14:26 0:10:02 0:12:55 0:13:04 0:12:09 0:14:36
160 84 チームおおとり 13 0:10:42 0:11:08 0:13:20 0:13:54 0:13:58 0:12:23 0:15:23 0:12:54 0:11:20 0:11:29 0:11:43 0:13:43 0:17:17
161 130 TEAM S 13 0:08:53 0:09:45 0:10:16 0:10:22 0:10:43 0:17:51 0:17:03 0:18:48 0:24:15 0:11:22 0:09:59 0:10:25 0:10:36
162 56 TEAM TAKAHIRA 13 0:10:53 0:13:08 0:14:40 0:14:06 0:12:42 0:10:10 0:12:56 0:17:57 0:15:39 0:14:51 0:12:59 0:09:59 0:10:24
163 28 暁星国際K.R.C.エイジド 13 0:11:58 0:12:54 0:12:55 0:11:16 0:12:14 0:13:02 0:11:38 0:11:36 0:11:37 0:10:13 0:17:23 0:20:12 0:13:49
164 138 ワタナベメディアプロダクツ株式会社 13 0:10:28 0:12:56 0:13:00 0:14:59 0:12:33 0:21:03 0:11:02 0:16:29 0:11:36 0:10:46 0:13:48 0:10:41 0:11:39
165 23 チームことちゃん 13 0:11:31 0:14:08 0:12:04 0:14:53 0:11:52 0:15:11 0:12:53 0:15:41 0:11:33 0:15:21 0:12:33 0:16:02 0:08:24
166 143 木更津第二MBC Bチーム 13 0:17:29 0:11:30 0:10:45 0:12:39 0:11:45 0:14:42 0:15:05 0:16:49 0:12:37 0:11:56 0:12:41 0:12:12 0:12:20
167 22 チーム“よりみち” 13 0:10:55 0:10:00 0:13:34 0:20:37 0:11:45 0:09:25 0:15:08 0:21:31 0:12:57 0:09:50 0:12:30 0:15:55 0:09:38
168 55 BOTAN 13 0:09:59 0:12:45 0:15:00 0:11:21 0:11:27 0:12:37 0:20:38 0:15:26 0:19:26 0:12:52 0:11:14 0:12:28 0:09:57
169 70 ヘルシーランチ大盛り 13 0:12:57 0:11:01 0:11:47 0:17:42 0:14:46 0:12:14 0:13:15 0:11:22 0:12:47 0:17:35 0:15:41 0:11:52 0:12:32
170 149 Vitality 13 0:08:51 0:12:14 0:11:27 0:14:19 0:15:04 0:14:13 0:15:12 0:15:20 0:19:08 0:15:25 0:10:26 0:12:24 0:12:39
171 52 美女と野獣 13 0:13:00 0:14:39 0:16:00 0:16:21 0:12:01 0:13:15 0:17:40 0:19:51 0:12:13 0:10:43 0:10:28 0:10:39 0:10:37
172 49 黄色いタヌキ 12 0:11:40 0:13:47 0:11:44 0:17:27 0:17:02 0:11:52 0:13:51 0:11:41 0:17:32 0:17:54 0:11:56 0:14:09
173 72 ヨコベース 12 0:09:39 0:18:51 0:15:00 0:14:33 0:09:42 0:19:20 0:14:45 0:10:15 0:15:45 0:20:36 0:14:15 0:09:37
174 13 走るイーグルス 12 0:11:03 0:10:44 0:20:11 0:11:09 0:11:32 0:12:00 0:10:40 0:20:10 0:13:53 0:12:59 0:26:46 0:12:40
175 77 kizuna南 12 0:12:31 0:13:53 0:12:02 0:16:57 0:16:14 0:20:07 0:12:46 0:11:28 0:14:18 0:12:24 0:18:01 0:13:09
176 103 MMB 12 0:13:17 0:12:44 0:13:50 0:13:35 0:14:20 0:14:00 0:14:45 0:14:23 0:15:01 0:14:58 0:17:43 0:15:39
177 158 株式会社東京機械製作所かずさテクノセンター 12 0:13:12 0:13:58 0:15:04 0:15:11 0:12:13 0:14:14 0:20:14 0:12:45 0:14:10 0:16:37 0:14:50 0:14:43
178 8 サザンダウン２ 12 0:15:07 0:17:02 0:14:38 0:14:20 0:13:24 0:16:14 0:14:05 0:13:03 0:18:53 0:14:05 0:13:35 0:13:19
179 163 房総いいねスタンプラリー 12 0:08:55 0:23:08 0:12:38 0:14:04 0:14:43 0:13:05 0:21:08 0:21:07 0:09:05 0:11:10 0:10:05 0:19:34
180 34 FUJI-kO 11 0:14:46 0:15:14 0:16:35 0:11:44 0:12:01 0:13:30 0:15:58 0:16:26 0:17:33 0:18:30 0:12:27
181 71 ポルシェに乗りたいけど乗れない 11 0:09:19 0:14:18 0:17:07 0:14:27 0:24:50 0:10:20 0:15:44 0:17:48 0:14:57 0:21:11 0:10:05
182 119 ナミノリトマト 11 0:13:00 0:16:38 0:21:42 0:12:03 0:12:07 0:16:53 0:17:28 0:12:54 0:20:13 0:20:08 0:12:52
183 40 きくほりちゃんず 10 0:11:06 0:17:34 0:17:34 0:31:41 0:11:38 0:17:02 0:11:49 0:14:48 0:11:56 0:16:57
184 38 YUAN AQUA 10 0:12:08 0:13:48 0:15:17 0:13:43 0:12:08 0:13:44 0:16:25 0:13:50 0:11:55 0:47:54
185 69 プレッシャー27期 10 0:16:19 0:23:31 0:16:14 0:20:02 0:11:18 0:15:58 0:17:38 0:17:42 0:22:40 0:14:02
186 58 アツ27期 10 0:16:18 0:23:32 0:16:13 0:20:04 0:12:38 0:14:37 0:17:39 0:17:40 0:22:41 0:14:02
187 21 チーム　ジェラート 6 0:14:37 0:13:44 0:15:49 0:14:03 0:16:34 0:13:54

DNS 25 はぎわらファミリー 0
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第7回木更津ブルーベリーラン 実施日：2022年11月20日(日)

総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAP5 LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19 LAP20 LAP21 LAP22 LAP23 LAP24 LAP25

187 21 チーム　ジェラート 6 0.01015 0.00954 0.01098 0.00976 0.0115 0.00965
DNS 25 はぎわらファミリー 0
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第7回木更津ブルーベリーラン 大会結果 実施日：2022年11月20日(日)

総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 最終ﾀｲﾑ 年齢区分 区分別順
1 124 陸上王 25 2時間58分01秒 一般 1
2 166 木更津市消防本部 23 2時間52分58秒 一般 2
3 181 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 D 23 2時間54分37秒 中学生 1
4 152 カズサフライト 22 2時間53分15秒 一般 3
5 88 チーム新舞子 21 2時間55分06秒 一般 4
6 107 SPEEDSTARS 21 2時間57分17秒 一般 5
7 104 Ozisan's8 21 2時間57分33秒 一般 6
8 201 のざわーず 21 2時間58分03秒 中学生 2
9 180 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 C 21 2時間58分32秒 中学生 3

10 187 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 G 21 2時間59分31秒 中学生 4
11 12 川名税理士事務所 20 2時間53分39秒 一般 7
12 186 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 F 20 2時間57分45秒 中学生 5
13 15 CRC 20 2時間57分55秒 一般 8
14 75 桃白白 20 2時間58分01秒 一般 9
15 36 OIREC千葉 20 2時間58分49秒 一般 10
16 182 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-12 B 19 2時間52分07秒 小学生 1
17 48 阿部ンジャーズ2 ぽんぽこ達の逆襲 19 2時間52分07秒 一般 11
18 175 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-10 19 2時間52分33秒 小学生 2
19 67 チーム漢祭り 19 2時間52分59秒 一般 12
20 184 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-12 A 19 2時間55分09秒 小学生 3
21 185 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-15 E 19 2時間55分18秒 中学生 6
22 37 TASUKI 19 2時間55分49秒 一般 13
23 155 パッションレディース＆ボーイズ 19 2時間56分49秒 一般 14
24 100 裏起毛倶楽部 19 2時間57分14秒 一般 15
25 170 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-11 A 19 2時間58分11秒 小学生 4
26 97 三太郎 19 2時間59分00秒 一般 16
27 183 周西南中学校陸上部 18 2時間50分36秒 中学生 7
28 80 イワマスター 18 2時間52分00秒 一般 17
29 78 KRC 18 2時間52分33秒 一般 18
30 42 スゴインバー 18 2時間55分15秒 一般 19
31 131 キミカランニングクラブ 18 2時間55分20秒 一般 20
32 144 AT73 18 2時間55分20秒 一般 21
33 148 team MASA 18 2時間56分13秒 一般 22
34 122 市役所Aチーム 18 2時間56分44秒 一般 23
35 30 週末らんなーず 18 2時間57分20秒 一般 24
36 153 キミツ・インカーセラズ 18 2時間58分17秒 一般 25
37 64 スーパースターズ 17 2時間50分33秒 一般 26
38 91 マキシマックス 17 2時間50分40秒 一般 27
39 93 鎌足ランナーズ 17 2時間52分03秒 一般 28
40 117 チームCMD 17 2時間52分04秒 一般 29
41 85 チームツナアン 17 2時間52分06秒 一般 30
42 98 松本浩司と愉快な仲間たち 17 2時間52分10秒 一般 31
43 172 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-11 B 17 2時間52分42秒 小学生 5
44 156 ゆっきーズ！ 17 2時間54分21秒 一般 32
45 177 木更津第二MBC Aチーム 17 2時間54分42秒 小学生 6
46 86 チームはくが 17 2時間55分03秒 一般 33
47 147 KSS☆ランナーズ 17 2時間55分05秒 一般 34
48 106 SMOWOTTN 17 2時間55分33秒 一般 35
49 19 カヤジ会2022 17 2時間55分55秒 一般 36
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第7回木更津ブルーベリーラン 大会結果 実施日：2022年11月20日(日)

総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 最終ﾀｲﾑ 年齢区分 区分別順
50 134 チーム清見台C 17 2時間56分07秒 一般 37
51 61 ザ・ビースト1 17 2時間56分32秒 一般 38
52 54 木更津市役所環境部B 17 2時間57分03秒 一般 39
53 125 恋の森太田チャリ部 17 2時間57分47秒 一般 40
54 87 チーム荏原実業 17 2時間57分47秒 一般 41
55 146 KCS 17 2時間57分59秒 一般 42
56 135 ちばぎん木更津支店 17 2時間58分06秒 一般 43
57 57 The 05th ES Team 17 2時間58分11秒 一般 44
58 46 なかよし 17 2時間58分29秒 一般 45
59 17 YGRC 17 2時間59分13秒 一般 46
60 4 TEAM ENOSAWA 17 2時間59分23秒 一般 47
61 150 アナゴんず 17 2時間59分24秒 一般 48
62 160 疾風伝説　特攻の重徳 17 2時間59分34秒 一般 49
63 179 チーム田んぼ 17 2時間59分39秒 中学生 8
64 26 ランスマ倶楽部 16 2時間46分45秒 一般 50
65 2 平間夫婦 16 2時間49分46秒 一般 51
66 168 sina高柳 16 2時間49分57秒 小学生 7
67 137 もりっく 16 2時間50分09秒 一般 52
68 41 ゴールド・ロック・ウイロー＋2 16 2時間50分35秒 一般 53
69 39 アクアランナーズ 5670 16 2時間50分58秒 一般 54
70 118 チームKRC 16 2時間52分09秒 一般 55
71 159 桜浜おとうさんといっしょ 16 2時間52分42秒 一般 56
72 90 ないと初老など_Beauty７ 16 2時間52分57秒 一般 57
73 5 か～まくらぶ 16 2時間53分56秒 一般 58
74 44 チームまさのり 16 2時間54分07秒 一般 59
75 120 ポルシェジャパンメディアチーム 16 2時間55分45秒 一般 60
76 139 楽しくRANラン 16 2時間55分51秒 一般 61
77 133 チーム清見台B 16 2時間55分55秒 一般 62
78 161 西山46 16 2時間55分59秒 一般 63
79 157 華の96年組 16 2時間56分13秒 一般 64
80 51 走郵会 16 2時間56分33秒 一般 65
81 110 チームよしもと 16 2時間56分35秒 一般 66
82 31 斉藤家 16 2時間59分06秒 一般 67
83 128 MIYABI 16 2時間59分17秒 一般 68
84 99 蘇我中おやじの会 16 2時間59分22秒 一般 69
85 169 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC U-9 16 2時間59分41秒 小学生 8
86 136 ファンタジスタ 15 2時間46分03秒 一般 70
87 18 あづまRT 15 2時間49分00秒 一般 71
88 74 吉田のまっするおじたんず 15 2時間49分28秒 一般 72
89 167 仲田ブラック 15 2時間49分45秒 小学生 9
90 178 チームADAMAS（チームアダマス） 15 2時間49分57秒 中学生 9
91 11 星家 15 2時間50分17秒 一般 73
92 16 TEAMトップガン 15 2時間50分19秒 一般 74
93 165 木一小レンコンたぬきダンサーズ 15 2時間50分19秒 一般 75
94 141 社畜モンスターズⅡ 15 2時間50分20秒 一般 76
95 121 京葉銀行 15 2時間50分22秒 一般 77
96 171 sara高柳 15 2時間50分33秒 小学生 10
97 68 びーぽぽ 15 2時間51分16秒 一般 78
98 176 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC L 15 2時間51分16秒 小学生 11
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第7回木更津ブルーベリーラン 大会結果 実施日：2022年11月20日(日)

総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 最終ﾀｲﾑ 年齢区分 区分別順
99 32 仲良しだぜ！ベイベー 15 2時間51分17秒 一般 79

100 83 チームTS2022 15 2時間51分30秒 一般 80
101 45 チーム鷺山 15 2時間52分03秒 一般 81
102 59 イビキ会～2022 15 2時間52分08秒 一般 82
103 126 KAC-1 15 2時間52分10秒 一般 83
104 7 きさもばチーム 15 2時間52分23秒 一般 84
105 115 エコノミックデパートメント 15 2時間52分24秒 一般 85
106 151 いつものメンバー 15 2時間52分49秒 一般 86
107 154 しげっち 15 2時間52分53秒 一般 87
108 27 わにちゃんず 15 2時間53分07秒 一般 88
109 140 社畜の休日 15 2時間53分35秒 一般 89
110 89 チーム赤い橋 15 2時間53分40秒 一般 90
111 129 SAメッツ 15 2時間53分42秒 一般 91
112 108 SSW-A 15 2時間54分10秒 一般 92
113 33 父が足をひっぱる′s 15 2時間54分27秒 一般 93
114 145 finance Dept.2022 15 2時間54分30秒 一般 94
115 164 房総ローヴァーズ木更津FC レディース&コーチ 15 2時間54分31秒 一般 95
116 142 清見台Family【A】 15 2時間54分48秒 一般 96
117 111 team Ｈ 15 2時間55分32秒 一般 97
118 60 かねだFSC 15 2時間55分37秒 一般 98
119 127 KAC-2 15 2時間55分38秒 一般 99
120 14 帯状疱疹からの腱鞘炎 15 2時間55分43秒 一般 100
121 94 健康こども部 2 15 2時間55分57秒 一般 101
122 24 チーム池野RUN 15 2時間55分59秒 一般 102
123 81 がくちゃんず 15 2時間56分00秒 一般 103
124 92 阿比留陸上クラブD 15 2時間57分01秒 一般 104
125 123 打ち上げ大好き 15 2時間57分06秒 一般 105
126 50 暁星国際K.R.C.ユース 15 2時間57分20秒 一般 106
127 82 ザ.ノンフィクション 15 2時間58分11秒 一般 107
128 162 熱血レディース＆ボーイズ 15 2時間58分23秒 一般 108
129 96 桜庭ファミリー 15 2時間58分52秒 一般 109
130 173 阿比留陸上クラブA 15 2時間58分53秒 小学生 12
131 20 クロ 15 2時間59分12秒 一般 110
132 174 阿比留陸上クラブB 15 2時間59分34秒 小学生 13
133 109 SSW-B 15 2時間59分39秒 一般 111
134 47 ヤマダ工房 15 2時間59分39秒 一般 112
135 6 ガリガリちゃんになる予定のMTC 15 2時間59分42秒 一般 113
136 114 うるしーず 15 2時間59分47秒 一般 114
137 65 チーム　モナリガ 14 2時間47分07秒 一般 115
138 35 KBR2022(コミナト ブルーベリーラン2022) 14 2時間47分38秒 一般 116
139 76 KISA女＊sea 14 2時間50分40秒 一般 117
140 113 アクアかずさB 14 2時間51分11秒 一般 118
141 63 ザ・マイペース 14 2時間51分54秒 一般 119
142 95 健康こども部No１ 14 2時間53分06秒 一般 120
143 1 M+R 14 2時間53分14秒 一般 121
144 101 BBパイレーツ 14 2時間53分54秒 一般 122
145 53 木更津市役所環境部A 14 2時間53分58秒 一般 123
146 3 Gold46 14 2時間54分08秒 一般 124
147 105 PEC Tokyo 14 2時間54分20秒 一般 125
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第7回木更津ブルーベリーラン 大会結果 実施日：2022年11月20日(日)

総合順位 No. チーム名 周回数 最終ﾀｲﾑ 年齢区分 区分別順
148 66 チームむすび 14 2時間54分38秒 一般 126
149 79 イキイキ ランニング部 14 2時間55分04秒 一般 127
150 43 たけゆらゆら 14 2時間55分10秒 一般 128
151 62 ザ・ビースト2 14 2時間55分36秒 一般 129
152 73 阿比留陸上クラブC 14 2時間55分47秒 一般 130
153 29 君津信用組合　走好会 14 2時間55分55秒 一般 131
154 112 アクアかずさA 14 2時間57分08秒 一般 132
155 9 チームITS（イッツ） 14 2時間57分42秒 一般 133
156 116 ザ・ビースト3 14 2時間58分44秒 一般 134
157 10 チームレオ 13 2時間44分39秒 一般 135
158 132 スペシャルオリンピックス 13 2時間45分16秒 一般 136
159 102 GINGA 13 2時間46分46秒 一般 137
160 84 チームおおとり 13 2時間49分14秒 一般 138
161 130 TEAM S 13 2時間50分18秒 一般 139
162 56 TEAM TAKAHIRA 13 2時間50分24秒 一般 140
163 28 暁星国際K.R.C.エイジド 13 2時間50分47秒 一般 141
164 138 ワタナベメディアプロダクツ株式会社 13 2時間51分00秒 一般 142
165 23 チームことちゃん 13 2時間52分06秒 一般 143
166 143 木更津第二MBC Bチーム 13 2時間52分30秒 一般 144
167 22 チーム“よりみち” 13 2時間53分45秒 一般 145
168 55 BOTAN 13 2時間55分10秒 一般 146
169 70 ヘルシーランチ大盛り 13 2時間55分31秒 一般 147
170 149 Vitality 13 2時間56分42秒 一般 148
171 52 美女と野獣 13 2時間57分27秒 一般 149
172 49 黄色いタヌキ 12 2時間50分35秒 一般 150
173 72 ヨコベース 12 2時間52分18秒 一般 151
174 13 走るイーグルス 12 2時間53分47秒 一般 152
175 77 kizuna南 12 2時間53分50秒 一般 153
176 103 MMB 12 2時間54分15秒 一般 154
177 158 株式会社東京機械製作所かずさテクノセンター 12 2時間57分11秒 一般 155
178 8 サザンダウン２ 12 2時間57分45秒 一般 156
179 163 房総いいねスタンプラリー 12 2時間58分42秒 一般 157
180 34 FUJI-kO 11 2時間44分44秒 一般 158
181 71 ポルシェに乗りたいけど乗れない 11 2時間50分06秒 一般 159
182 119 ナミノリトマト 11 2時間55分58秒 一般 160
183 40 きくほりちゃんず 10 2時間42分05秒 一般 161
184 38 YUAN AQUA 10 2時間50分52秒 一般 162
185 69 プレッシャー27期 10 2時間55分24秒 一般 163
186 58 アツ27期 10 2時間55分24秒 一般 164
187 21 チーム　ジェラート 6 1時間28分41秒 一般 165

DNS 25 はぎわらファミリー 0 一般

8/8


	results_LAP
	results

